
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 12-537 Name: CCAH

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:6/7/2012 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/26/2012 6/26/2012

Title: Approve and authorize the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to sign Amendment #1 to Agreement #A-
11489 with Central California Alliance for Health for the provision of health plan benefits for In-Home
Supportive Services providers, adding $31,020, increasing the first twelve months funding to
$1,987,500 for July 1, 2011 to June 30, 2012 of this two year agreement.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CCAAH, 2. Board Order - CCAAH, 3. Fully Executed Amendment #1 to Agreement A-11489 Central
California Alliance for Health

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors6/26/2012 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

